
 

CONTACT LIST 

Main Line (515) 963-1640      Mon – Fri: 8am -6pm 

Fax (515) 963-7752       Sat: 9am-3pm 

On-Call: (515) 963-1640      Sun: 10am – 2pm 

 

Management & Pharmacists 

Brad Kline – bradley.kline@guardianpharmacy.net 

David McBride – David.mcbride@guardianpharmacy.net  

Julie Kane – julie.kane@guardianpharmacy.net  

Andy Ratzlaff – Andrew.Ratzlaff@guardianpharmacy.net  

Marsha Street - marsha.street@guardianpharmacy.net 

 

Nursing & Customer Service 

 Cara Whipple – cara.whipple@guardianpharmacy.net 

 Carol Hillebrand – carol.hillebrand@guardianpharmacy.net  

 

Medical Records 

 Jolene Moran –Jolene.moran@guardianpharmacy.net 

 

Data Techs 

ankenydata@guardianpharmacy.net  

 

Billing Questions 

Stefany Hunter – RightDoseBilling@guardianpharmacy.net 
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